receive shares carrying voting rights  in the TC (specify holding in each category)
after acquisition

2676000

1.90

1.90

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 2676000 1.90 1.90
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue /
preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).

Off Market
Inter Se transfer upon Partition of

Radheyshyam Agrawal HUF
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment
of shares, whichever is applicable

22.08.2022

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale   1,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale   1,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 1,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each

ANNEXURE A

 Shareholding details Before the proposed
transaction

After the proposed
transaction

No. of
shares

/voting rights

% w.r.t
total share

capital of TC

No. of
shares

/voting rights

% w.r.t
Total share
capital of

TC

A   Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers) (*)

1 Prakhar Agrawal 2180000 1.55 2676000 1.90

2 Dinesh Agrawal   7385388 5.24 8313388 5.90

3 Pranay Agrawal 2237832 1.59 2733832 1.94

  Total A 11803220 8.38 13723220 9.74

B   PACs (Other Promoter Group Shareholding - Other than Acquirer )

4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal   10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77

5 Siddharth Agrawal   376000 0.27 376000 0.27

6 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 6925592 4.91 6925592 4.91

7 N.P. Agrawal 3077384 2.18 3077384 2.18

8 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56

9 Sarita Devi Agrawal 6102916 4.33 6102916 4.33

10 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi (GPIL Beneficiary Trust)   4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19

11 Madhu Agrawal   4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

12 Reena Agrawal   4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

13 Dinesh Agrawal   3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

14 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF. 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

15 Kanika Agrawal   2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

16 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUF   1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35

17 Abhishek Agrawal   340000 0.24 340000 0.24

18 Kumar Agrawal   5842712 4.15 5842712 4.15

19 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal (HUF)   200000 0.14 200000 0.14

20 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited   4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

21 Alok Ferro Alloys Ltd   1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

22 Vinay Kumar Agrawal   3901864 2.77 3901864 2.77

23 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

24 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

  Total B 81420192 57.76 81420192 57.76

C   Seller (s)

25   Radheyshyam Agrawal HUF
(Karta –Dinesh Kumar Agrawal)

1920000 1.36 0 0.00

   Total C 1920000 1.36 0 0

 Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

		2022-08-24T17:42:04+0530
	Prakhar Agrawal

		2022-08-24T17:42:33+0530
	Prakhar Agrawal